Angeline Gaglio Weir

Attorney at Law

1930 TYLER STREET **Florida 33020**

PHONE: (954) 925-8080 MIAMI: (305) 947-9521 FAX: (954) 925-7816

L02000017610

October 3, 2002

Dept. Of State Division Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

500008265815--9 -10/08/02--01053--001 *****35.00 *****35,00

RE: AIM Group, LLC

To whom it may concern:

01/15/03--01087--012 **40.00

Please find enclosed the following:

(cre IMen

Resignation, Acceptance and Change of Address

Also enclosed is a check for \$35.00 the amount necessary to file the above.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

ANGÉLINE G. WEIR Attorney at Law

AGW/pwd enc.

APPROVED
AND
FILED
03 FEB-55 PM 3: LO
SECUELARY CE SIATE
ALLIANASSEE FLORIDA



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Ken Detzner Secretary of State

January 23, 2003

ANGELINE WEIR 1930 TYLER STREET HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020

SUBJECT: AIM GROUP, LLC Ref. Number: L02000017610

We have received your document for AIM GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$75.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The forms you submitted are to dissolve a corporation. Please complete the enclosed forms to dissolve a limited liability company.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6025.

Trevor Brumbley Document Specialist

Letter Number: 903A00004104

03 FEB 25 PM 3: 40
SECRETARY OF STATE

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

October 10, 2002

ANGELINE WEIR 1930 TYLER STREET HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020

SUBJECT: AIM GROUP, LLC Ref. Number: L02000017610

We have received your document for AIM GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

The total amount due to file your forms is \$75.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6916.

Carol Mustain Document Specialist

Letter Number: 702A00056725

3 FEB 25 PM 3: 4

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION **FOR** A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is <u>AIM GROUP, LLCf</u>
2. The effective date of the limited liability company's dissolution isAugust 12, 2002
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to 0section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.441 on back of cover letter).
DISAGREEMENT AMONG INITIAL MEMBERS
4./ CHECK ONE: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged. -OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
5. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.
6. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company in any court. OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree, which may be entered against it in any pending suit.
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature Typed or Printed name
Franco Primiani 4400 Hillcrest Drive #803 Hollywood, FL 33021
Anthony Ciaria Anthony Ciaria
1835 E. Hallandale Bch Blvd. #153 25 The Hallandale, FL 33009 Fabrizio Santoro
505 S. 21st Avenue, Hollywood, FL 33020 Filing Fee: \$25.00